

ISM-New Jersey, Inc.

ISM-NJ Supplier Diversity Night Sponsorships 2024

Dates: Monday, May 20, 2024 Time: 5:30 -8:30 p.m. ET The Ridge, 300 N. Maple Avenue, Basking Ridge, NJ

Title Sponsor (Cocktail Hour): \$2,000

- Recognition during the event (4 Minute Spot)
- Company logo will be displayed on all email marketing materials
- Program insert Color Ad
- (8 Attendee Passes)

VIP Sponsor: \$1500

- Recognition during the event (3 Minute Spot)
- Company logo will be displayed on all email marketing materials
- Program insert Color Ad
- (6 Attendee Passes)

Roundtable Sponsor: \$500

- Recognition during the event (1 Minute Spot)
- Company logo will be displayed in all marketing materials & program
- (4 Attendee Passes)

Diverse Supplier Sponsor: \$250

- Recognition during the event (1 Minute Spot)
- Company logo will be displayed in all marketing materials & program
- (2 Attendee Passes)

Please contact Kathy Perna, Executive Director, ISM-New Jersey @ 800-218-1025 or <u>email us</u> Deadline for sponsorships is April 26, 2024.

ISM-NJ Supplier Diversity Event 2024 SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

(Please complete this form and email to <u>ismnewjersey@qmail.com</u> ISM Global will email over an invoice to pay online or over the phone)

SPONSORSHIPS (select one)

- □ Title Sponsor: \$2,000
- □ VIP Sponsor: \$1500
- □ Roundtable Sponsor: \$500
- Diverse Supplier Sponsor: \$250

Company Name:

Contact Name:

Title:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone:

E-mail:

Attendee Name/Emails:

All payments must be received by April 26, 2024 e-mail form to <u>ismnewjersey@gmail.com</u> DEADLINE IS APRIL 26th